

The Division of Student Affairs Awards & Recognition Reception: Making the Magic Nappen May 18th- 3-5pm

Award/ can be found on the "magical" web/ite: http://utsa.edu/students/teams/pdt/awards.html

Amardy juolude:

Outstanding New Professional Staff Member Award Outstanding Student Employee Award Outstanding Student Affairs Team Award Outstanding Student Affairs Supervisory Award Outstanding Support Staff Award Transformational Student Affairs Leadership Award

Please submit your nominations April 27th